

Recognition as the longest Fair Oaks Chamber of
Commerce member and for the
Fair Oaks Water District's distinguished contributions
to the community of Fair Oaks.

## From:

Unites States Congressman Ami Bera
California State Senator Roger Niello
Sacramento County Supervisor Rich Desmond

June 20, 2024 FO Chamber Event





CERTIFICATE OF RECOGNITION

Presented to

## Fair Oaks Water District

In Honor of Receiving the

## Chamber-Versary Award (45 Years)

With congratulations and commendation on receiving the 2022 Chamber-Versary Award for your 45 years of membership and for your distinguished contributions to the community of Fair Oaks.

January 26, 2023

California State Senator Sixth District